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Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

Large Opalstone Sculpture, 'Infinite Love
XL Steel Heron

Large Springstone 'Spirit Bird" Sculpture
Steel ZebraLamp

Japanese Serving Platter & Chopsticks
Woman's Bust in 'Azora Wood

Large Tribal Textile Hanging or Bed Spread.

Tall Steel Heron

42in. Recycled Steel Heron

‘Dreamer’ Stone Sculpture

Abstract Elephant Sculpture

Large Wooden Fish

'‘Lover Birds' Stone Sculpture

Large Serving Platter

Large Salad, Serving, or Fruit Bowl
26in. Recycled Steel Heron

Large Isangwa Basket

Large Dengu Basket

30 Polished Semi-precious Stones

28 Polished Semi-precious Stones
Tribal Textile Hanging or Table Runner.
Stone Scul pture "'Wise Women'

34in. Recycled Steel Peacock
'ZenZulu' Wire Vase

Two Specia Dinosaur Teeth
Decorated Japanese Bowl

Serpentine Stone Hippo Mother & Calf
'‘Generations Dream Catcher (Ojibway)
Wooden 'rootsy' Bowl

'ZenZulu' Wire Vase

'‘Lovers Stone Sculpture

Japanese Cast Iron Tea Pot
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Auction Closes. Wed, Sep 21 8:00pm ET

Lot

0232
0233

0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248

0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261

Title

Wetland Bird in Driftwood & Recycled Steel

Limited edition First Nations print from Acoma
Pueblo, New Mexico.

Blue Swirl Porcelain Bowls

Recycled Steel Warthog

'Family Love' Stone Sculpture
Porcelain '‘Blue Swirl' Tea Pot (right)
Alley Cat in Recycled Steel

'Hosho' Musical Shakers.

West Coast First Nations 'Hummingbird'
'Lapwing' Wetland Bird

'Infinite Love'

Large Monkey

Small Monkey

Batonka Stool

'Potjie' made from Recycled Wirework.
Recycled Steel Meerkat

First Nations Framed Print '‘Guardian of the
Monarchs

Heron Lovers

Table Runner or Wall Hanging
Recycled Sted Ostrich

Serpentine Stone 'Elephant Mother & Calf'
Recycled Stedl Pelican

Table Runner or Wall Hanging (left)
Table Runner or Wall Hanging (right)
Recycled Steel Egret

Mother Bird Feeds Chicksin Nest
Batonka Chicken Nest Basket
Wall-mounted Mosquito

Serpentine Stone Fish on base

Metal 'Pileated Woodpecker'



Lot

0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304

Title

Recycled Steel Woodpecker

Large African Toads

Traditional Zulu Dall

Wood/Meta 'Wetland Bird'

Wire & Bead Butterflies

Recycled Steel Owl

Recycled Steel Warthog

Reading the Newspaper

Beadwork Piggies

Wire & Beadwork Elephant

Rural African Women - Recycled Steel
Fossil Dinosaur Tooth (left)

Fossil Dinosaur Tooth (centre)
Fossil Dinosaur Tooth (right)
Special Isleta Pueblo 'Beaver Fetish'
Zuni Pueblo 'Bear Fetishes

Striped Red Jasper Specimen
Three Ceramic Bowls

Recycled Steel Ladybugs

African Animalsin Recycled Tin
'Flower Bird' by Kenojuak Ashevak
Wavey Blue Porcelain Cups
Recycled Metal Bats

Navgjo Silver Wedding Basket Earrings
Navajo Silver Stud Hoop Earrings
Navgjo Silver Earrings

Navgjo Silver Earrings

Beaded Wire Sheep

Beaded Wire Ladybugs

Selection of Tin Lizards & a Crocodile
Wooden Fish

Auto Parts Elephant

Recycled Steel Rooster

Barn Board Picture Frames
Recycled Steel Rooster
Mischievous Baboons

Fossil Fern Specimens

Batonka Axe

Recycled Steel Dung Beetle
"Xhosa' Ceramic Flower Pot
Ceramic Butter Warmers

Recycled Steel Rhino

Beaded Rooster
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Lot

0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0350
0351
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Title

Beaded Camel

Tin Sharks Prowling

Recycled Steel Kingfisher #1
Recycled Sted Kingfisher #2

Steel Frogs

Lake Erie Driftwood Mobiles
Incense Packs + Holder #1

Incense Packs + Holder #2

Selection of Knapkin Holders
Fossilised Shark's Tooth

39 Seasonal Greeting Cards

39 Seasonal Greeting Cards

39 Seasonal Greeting Cards

39 Seasonal Greeting Cards
Stone/Metal Snail

Tin Spiders

Various Writing Paper & Envelopes
Guinea Fowl Feather Earrings

Papier MachA© Vases
Miscellaneous Selection of storeitems.
Premium Green Tea Selection
Selection of Dinner Candles
Selection of Dinner Candles
Japanese Ceramic Tea Pot (left)
Bottle Cap Pins

Bumble Bee Wall/Tree Feature

Two White Mats & aZen Bowl
'Peacock Ore' Mineral Specimens
Buffalo Head Feature or Wall Light

3 x Barnboard Frames

Recycled Steel Flower Candle Holder
Matted First Nations Embossed Print (Bill Reid)
Matted First Nations Print (Dawn Oman)
Matted First Nations Print (Felix Thomas)
Large Butterfly for wall-mounting
Beaded Wirework Keyrings

Large Tin Frog

Small Wall-mounting Steel Butterfly
VW's made from Fence Wire
'Fynbos Writing Kits + Drum

Small White Dreamcatcher

Large Tsero Winnowing Basket

Two Pairs Children's Chopsticks



Lot

0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Two Pairs Children's Chopsticks
Boxed Chopsticks

Boxed Chopsticks

Boxed Chopsticks

Extra Large Opalstone Hippo

'‘Bogolanfini Mud Cloth' Wall Hanging, Table
Cloth or Throw

Large Recycled Steel Pot (contents not included)
Children's Chopsticks Selection

Traditional Brush Corn Broom

Jacaranda wood Angels

Set of Chopsticks

Store Selection
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